Results - Rocky Ford, CO
August 17 & 18, 2018

Secretary:
Judge:
Judge:

Announcer:
Contractor:
Pickup Man:
Pickup Man:
Bullfighter:
Bullfighter:
Funny Man:
Timer:
Timer:

Pat Stoutter

Cory Crow

Mark Bowers

Branden BEdwards

Razors Edge Livestock

David Breickler

Jessica Mosher

Ty Ingo

Justin Lowe

Byron Murphy

Teresa Hiltebridle

Nikki Pearson

Arkansas Valley Fair & Rodeo

Event
Bareback

Steer Wrestling

Tie Down Roping

Breakaway Roping

Saddle Bronc

Mixed Team Roping

Team Roping Header

Team Roping Heeler

Barrel Racing

Bull Riding
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Name

David Streweler

Jacob Ritz
Trevor Haake
Cody Pratt
Tyler Murray

Devon Burris
Wes Mack
Brian Gillen
Nick Becker

Shai Schaefer
Taya McAdow
Rylea Fabrizio
Megan Morrison
Brooke Smith

Tyler Beebe
Denton Ward

Lydia Coe
Teisha Coffield
Lindsey Sumpter
Debbie Fabrizio
Rylea Fabrizio

Nick Becker
Corey Whinnery
Eric Martin
Korbin Rice
Korbin Rice

Toby Mentzer
Kyon Kreutzer
Ryon Tittel
Kirt Jones
Kirt Jones

Carol Ruggieri
Amanda Freese
Katie Jolly
Robyn Mason

Chris Bushaw
Chris Bushaw

Time

42
4.4
45
4.9

9.4
10.6
10.7
10.7

18
2.3
25
25
2.7

53
5.8
6.0
6.1
6.4

5.0

5.6

6.0

10.5

day money

5.0
5.6
6.0
10.5
day money

17.63
17.78
17.79
17.83

Score  Amount

74 $1,093.10

$810.28
$607.71
$405.14
$202.57

$865.76
$649.32
$324.66
$324.66

$924.53
$734.18
$448.67
$448.67
$163.15

76 $678.01
73 $554.74

$880.60
$699.30
$518.00
$336.70
$155.40

$920.00
$690.00
$460.00
$230.00
$100.00

$920.00
$690.00
$460.00
$230.00
$100.00

$784.82
$588.62
$392.41
$196.21

63 $1,698.25
day money $75.00



	Payouts_Winnings at (Rodeo)

